WINTER PLACEMENTS
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Monday Tuesday Wednesday  Thursday  Friday
JV Boys Off Z:Z%F;Tn' 6:150m7:30pm  Off :i%‘;r;‘
g 56:?4?5ppn:1- Y Ll I Sé?fsppn;- 7?1p5n;;n
Varsity Boys #1 5?3p0rg;n 4pm-5:30pm Off 5?3p0n;;n 4:2_;|Snm-
Varsity Girls Zi‘;r:; Zﬁ;rr:\ 7:30pm-9pm Zi‘;”; Off

Boys teams will be placed on Thursday, November 11, 2021

- Varsity Boys #1  Varsity Girls  Varsity Boys #2 JV Girls JV Boys

Saturday, ) :
November 8am-9:30am 9'1310;:_ 11am-12:30pm 12_230np]m- 3-23p0m;n
13, 2021 P P
-cYOo—

Week of: Monday, November 8, 2021 CHARGERS

"St.Joan’Arc



WINTER PRACTICE
21 ==St.Joan’Arc 22

- Monday Tuesday

Bowling

Cheerleading

Instructional
Boys

Instructional
Girls

JV Boys

JV Girls

Varsity Boys
#1

Varsity Boys
#2

Varsity Girls

TBD TBD
K-3: 6:15pm-7pm
Off 4-8: 7pm-8pm
K: 4:30pm-5:15pm
1: 515pm-6pm
Off 2: 6pm-6:45pm
3: 6:45pm-7:30pm
4:7:30pm-8:15pm
Off Off
4:45pm- Off
6pm
6pm- 7pm-8:15pm @
7:15pm St. Lueys
8:30pm- 5:45pm-7pm @
9:30pm St Lucys

3:30pm-  4:30pm-5:45pm

4:45pm @ St Lucys
- Sldnbaly \
8:30pm 8:15pm-9:30pm

Wednesday Thursday
TBD TBD
K-3: 6:15pm-
Off 7pm
4-8: 7pm-8pm
K: 5pm-5:45pm
1: 545pm-6:30pm
2: 6:30pm-7:15pm Off
3/4:7:15pm-
8:15pm
K/1/2:
All: 4pm-5pm 4:45p;n/—z::30pm
5:30pm-6:15pm
3:30pm-
off 4:45pm
6:15pm-
@it 7:30pm
Off 5pm-6:15pm
@ St. Lucys
6:15pm-
Off 7:30pm @ St
Lucys
7:30pm-
Off 8:45pm

Beginning: Monday, November 22, 2021

Friday

TBD

off

off

off

4:45pm-
6pm

off

6pm-
7:15pm

3:30pm-
4:45pm

7:15pm-
8:30pm


https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Lucy+Catholic+Church/@42.4620942,-82.8843436,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x74477a9a9e1730c1!8m2!3d42.4620635!4d-82.8843574
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Lucy+Catholic+Church/@42.4620942,-82.8843436,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x74477a9a9e1730c1!8m2!3d42.4620635!4d-82.8843574
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Lucy+Catholic+Church/@42.4620942,-82.8843436,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x74477a9a9e1730c1!8m2!3d42.4620635!4d-82.8843574
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Lucy+Catholic+Church/@42.4620942,-82.8843436,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x74477a9a9e1730c1!8m2!3d42.4620635!4d-82.8843574
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Lucy+Catholic+Church/@42.4620942,-82.8843436,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x74477a9a9e1730c1!8m2!3d42.4620635!4d-82.8843574

WINTER COACHES
21 =stjoanarc 22

Athletic Director
Bowling
Cheerleading
Instructional Boys
Instructional Girls
JV Boys #1
JV Boys #2
JV Girls
Varsity Boys #1

Varsity Boys #2

Varsity Girls

o

Charles Kaiser

Mike Maes

Ashley Ciaffone

Kristina Kaiser

Marc Michaels

Mike Murphy

Joe Solomon

Rick Lynn

Rod Anderson

Sal Causley

Walt Martin

Mike Murphy

Cell Phone

313-727-7714

248-506-6237

313-930-8382
313-999-1617

313-475-2914

586-243-2906

313-969-9620

586-596-1650

313-590-1889

313-719-7547

313-378-0057

586-243-2906

Email

ckaiser@stjoan.net

50mmaes@gmail.com

aeciaffone@gmail.com
kmkaise@gmail.com

Marc.michaels@yahoo.com

mmurphy500@yahoo.com

josolo5@yahoo.com

kingsparty711@yahoo.com

andersonroderick@hotmail.co
m

sal@salcausley.com

Walt.j.martin@sbcglobal.net

mmurphy500@yahoo.com

Please communicate all absences to coach ahead
s CHARGERS

"St.Joan’Arc


mailto:aeciaffone@gmail.com

HOME SCHEDULE
Basketball 2021-22

~CYo—

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Tue

Wed

_ B
CHARGERS

12/4

12/18

1/8

1/29

2/15

2/16

#"St.Joan“Arc

JV1B vs St Germaine

V2B vs St Paul

V1B vs St Germaine

V1G vs St Germaine

JV1G vs St Germaine

JV1B vs Immaculate Conception
V2B vs Holy Family #4

V1B vs Immaculate Conception
V1G vs Warren Woods Christian
JV1G vs Holy Family #2

JV1B vs St Clare

V2B vs U of D #3

V1B vs St Clare

V1G vs St Clare

JV1G vs St Clare

JV1B vs Star of the Sea

V2B vs St Regis #3

V1B vs Star of the Sea

V1G vs Star of the Sea

JV1G vs St Paul #2

JV1B vs St Paul

V2B vs St Anne #2

JV1G vs St Paul

V1G vs St Paul

V1B vs St Paul

10am
11:15am
12:30pm
1:45pm
3pm
10am
11:15am
12:30pm
1:45pm
3pm
10am
11:15am
12:30pm
1:45pm
3pm
10am
11:15am
12:30pm
1:45pm
3pm
5pm
6:15pm
5pm
6:15pm
7:30pm

Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021



VARSITY Boys #1

—C\kr—

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
TBD
Wed

Basketball

2021-22

Thanksgiving Tournament @ St Clare
12/4 vs St. Germaine

12/11 @ Star of the Sea
12/18 vs Immaculate Conception

1/8

1/15
1/22
1/29
2/5

TBD
2/16

Christmas Tournament TBD

vs St Clare

@ St Paul

@ St Germaine
vs Star of the Sea

@ Immaculate Conception

@ St Clare
vs St Paul
CYO Playoffs TBD

Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021

12:30pm
TBD
12:30pm

12:30pm
TBD
2:15pm
12:30pm
TBD

TBD
7:30pm

;
CHARGERS

£*St. Joan-Arc


file:///Users/charleskaiser/OneDrive%20-%20St.%20Joan%20Of%20Arc%20Parish/SJA/Athletics/Schedules/Winter%202021-22/brackets21.xlsx
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Our+Lady+Star+of+the+Sea/@42.4236838,-82.8886454,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x2e43f6c2e46fd8e6!8m2!3d42.4236918!4d-82.8886397
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Paul+on+the+Lake+Catholic+Church/@42.3943997,-82.8916667,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4abe7633c6330081!8m2!3d42.3944962!4d-82.8915938
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St.+Germaine+Catholic+School/@42.5014366,-82.9095528,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5e874ed09af90742!8m2!3d42.5013378!4d-82.9089852
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Immaculate+Conception+School/@42.5084435,-83.0800883,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4eba0dc562368aca!8m2!3d42.5084391!4d-83.0803585
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/st+clare+grosse+pointe/@42.4237905,-82.956773,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824d5bffad1d56d:0x891e719d17263317!2m2!1d-82.9299715!2d42.3905117

VARSITY BoyYs #2.

—C\kr—

Basketball

2021-22

Thanksgiving Tournament @ St Germaine

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Thu
Tue

12/4

BYE

12/11 @ St Regis #3
12/18 vs Holy Family #4

1/8

1/15
1/22
1/29
2/5

2/10
2/15

Christmas Tournament TBD

vs U of D #3
@ St Anne #2
@ BYE
vs St Regis #3
@ Holy Family #4
@ U of D #3
vs St Anne #2
CYO Playoffs TBD

Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021

11:15am
TBD
11:15am

11:15am
TBD
TBD
11:15am
2:30pm
TBD
6:15pm

;
CHARGERS

“St.Joan’Arc


file:///Users/charleskaiser/OneDrive%20-%20St.%20Joan%20Of%20Arc%20Parish/SJA/Athletics/Schedules/Winter%202021-22/ST%20GERMAINE%202021%20THANKSGIVING%20TOURNAMENT.xls
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St.+Regis+Catholic+School/@42.5370686,-83.2614508,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x82d67ef5e4c89d0b!8m2!3d42.5370486!4d-83.2617529
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/St+Anne+Catholic+Church,+32000+Mound+Rd,+Warren,+MI+48092/@42.4868516,-83.0436882,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824dae4d74b9b85:0xae6186788e70d5ce!2m2!1d-83.0469181!2d42.5300166
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/Holy+Family+Regional+School,+2633+John+R+Rd,+Rochester+Hills,+MI+48307/@42.5485405,-83.1545865,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824c28fcc7118ef:0x5905d601ff16e5fe!2m2!1d-83.1087726!2d42.6428628
https://www.google.com/maps/place/U+of+D+Jesuit+High+School+and+Academy/@42.4328979,-83.153677,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x29b15c5dcc84e6b9!8m2!3d42.4329042!4d-83.1532495

JVY Boys #1

Basketball

‘TY"‘ 2021-22

Sat 12/4 vs St. Mary, M.C. #2 10am
Sat 12/11 @ Star of the Sea TBD
Sat 12/18 vs Immaculate Conception 10am
Sat 1/8 s St Clare 10am
Sat 1/15 @ St Paul TBD
Sat 1/22 @ St Mary, M.C. #2 TBD
Sat 1/29 vs Star of the Sea 10am
Sat 2/5 @ Immaculate Conception TBD
Sat 2/12 @ St Clare TBD
Tue 2/15 s St Paul S5pm

End of Season Tournament @ Star of the Sea TBD

;
CHARGERS

Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021

“St.Joan’Arc


https://www.google.com/maps/place/Our+Lady+Star+of+the+Sea/@42.4236838,-82.8886454,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x2e43f6c2e46fd8e6!8m2!3d42.4236918!4d-82.8886397
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Paul+on+the+Lake+Catholic+Church/@42.3943997,-82.8916667,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4abe7633c6330081!8m2!3d42.3944962!4d-82.8915938
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Mary+Catholic+School/@42.5994874,-82.8816432,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xe80bf6d887df3d1f!8m2!3d42.5994874!4d-82.8816432
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Immaculate+Conception+School/@42.5084435,-83.0800883,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4eba0dc562368aca!8m2!3d42.5084391!4d-83.0803585
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/st+clare+grosse+pointe/@42.4237905,-82.956773,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824d5bffad1d56d:0x891e719d17263317!2m2!1d-82.9299715!2d42.3905117

VARSITY GIRLS #1

—C\kr—

Basketball

2021-22

Thanksgiving Tournament @ Regina

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Thu
TBD
Wed

12/4

vs St. Germaine

12/11 @ Star of the Sea
12/18 vs Warren Woods Christian

1/8

1/15
1/22
1/29
2/3

TBD
2/16

Christmas Tournament TBD

vs St Clare

@ St Paul

@ St Germaine

vs Star of the Sea

@ Warren Woods Christian

@ St Clare
vs St Paul
CYO Playoffs TBD

Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021

1:45pm
TBD
1:45pm

1:45pm
TBD
1pm
1:45pm
6:30pm
TBD
6:15pm

;
CHARGERS

£*St. Joan-Arc


file:///Users/charleskaiser/OneDrive%20-%20St.%20Joan%20Of%20Arc%20Parish/SJA/Athletics/Schedules/Winter%202021-22/doc05983020211112145855.pdf
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Our+Lady+Star+of+the+Sea/@42.4236838,-82.8886454,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x2e43f6c2e46fd8e6!8m2!3d42.4236918!4d-82.8886397
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Paul+on+the+Lake+Catholic+Church/@42.3943997,-82.8916667,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4abe7633c6330081!8m2!3d42.3944962!4d-82.8915938
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St.+Germaine+Catholic+School/@42.5014366,-82.9095528,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5e874ed09af90742!8m2!3d42.5013378!4d-82.9089852
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Warren+Woods+Christian+School/@42.5209312,-82.9829025,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0xb392e237cae26931!8m2!3d42.5210063!4d-82.9829156
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/st+clare+grosse+pointe/@42.4237905,-82.956773,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824d5bffad1d56d:0x891e719d17263317!2m2!1d-82.9299715!2d42.3905117

JVY GIRLS #1

Basketball

‘TY"‘ 2021-22

Sat 12/4 vs St Germaine 3pm
Sat 12/11 @ St Paul #2 (Non League) TBD
Sat 12/18 vs Holy Family Regional #2 3pm

Sat 1/8 wvsStClare 3pm
Sat 1/15 @ St Paul #1 TBD
Sat 1/22 @ St Germaine 11:45am
Sat 1/29 vs St Paul #2 (NL) 3pm
Sat 2/5 @ Holy Family Regional #2 10:10am
Sat 2/12 @ St Clare TBD
Wed 2/16 vs St Paul S5pm

Post Season Tournament @ Star of the Sea

;
CHARGERS

Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Paul+on+the+Lake+Catholic+Church/@42.3943997,-82.8916667,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4abe7633c6330081!8m2!3d42.3944962!4d-82.8915938
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St+Paul+on+the+Lake+Catholic+Church/@42.3943997,-82.8916667,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x4abe7633c6330081!8m2!3d42.3944962!4d-82.8915938
https://www.google.com/maps/place/St.+Germaine+Catholic+School/@42.5014366,-82.9095528,15z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x5e874ed09af90742!8m2!3d42.5013378!4d-82.9089852
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/Holy+Family+Regional+School,+2633+John+R+Rd,+Rochester+Hills,+MI+48307/@42.5485405,-83.1545865,11z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824c28fcc7118ef:0x5905d601ff16e5fe!2m2!1d-83.1087726!2d42.6428628
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/42.4542208,-82.8997632/st+clare+grosse+pointe/@42.4237905,-82.956773,13z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m9!4m8!1m1!4e1!1m5!1m1!1s0x8824d5bffad1d56d:0x891e719d17263317!2m2!1d-82.9299715!2d42.3905117

