

# WINTER PLACEMENTS 21 ■ St. Joan Arc 22

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
JV Boys	Off	5:30pm- 6:45pm	6:15pm-7:30pm	Off	3:30pm- 4:45pm
JV Girls	5:30pm- 6:45pn	Off	5pm-6:15pm	5:30pm- 6:45pn	6pm- 7:15pm
Varsity Boys #1	4pm- 5:30pm	4pm-5:30pm	Off	4pm- 5:30pm	4:45pm- 6pm
Varsity Boys #2	4pm- 5:30pm	4pm-5:30pm	Off	4pm- 5:30pm	7:15pm- 8:30pm
Varsity Girls	6:45pm- 8:15pm	6:45pm- 8:15pm	7:30pm-9pm	6:45pm- 8:15pm	Off

#### Boys teams will be placed on Thursday, November 11, 2021

	Varsity Boys #1	Varsity Girls	Varsity Boys #2	JV Girls	JV Boys
Saturday, November 13, 2021	8am-9:30am	9:30am- 11am	11am-12:30pm	12:30pm- 2pm	2pm- 3:30pm







### WINTER PRACTICE

21

**■**St. Joan of Arc

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Bowling	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
Cheerleading	Off	K-3: 6:15pm-7pm 4-8: 7pm-8pm	Off	K-3: 6:15pm- 7pm 4-8: 7pm-8pm	Off
Instructional Boys	Off	K: 4:30pm-5:15pm 1: 515pm-6pm 2: 6pm-6:45pm 3: 6:45pm-7:30pm 4: 7:30pm-8:15pm	K: 5pm-5:45pm 1: 545pm-6:30pm 2: 6:30pm-7:15pm 3/ 4: 7:15pm- 8:15pm	Off	Off
Instructional Girls	Off	Off	All: 4pm-5pm	K/1/2: 4:45pm-5:30pm 3/ 4: 5:30pm-6:15pm	Off
JV Boys	4:45pm- 6pm	Off	Off	3:30pm- 4:45pm	4:45pm- 6pm
JV Girls	6pm- 7:15pm	7pm-8:15pm @ St. Lucys	Off	6:15pm- 7:30pm	Off
Varsity Boys #1	8:30pm- 9:30pm	5:45pm-7pm @ St Lucys	Off	5pm-6:15pm @ <u>St. Lucys</u>	6pm- 7:15pm
Varsity Boys #2	3:30pm- 4:45pm	4:30pm-5:45pm @ <u>St Lucys</u>	Off	6:15pm- 7:30pm @ <u>St</u> <u>Lucys</u>	3:30pm- 4:45pm
Varsity Girls	7:15pm- 8:30pm	8:15pm-9:30pm	Off	7:30pm- 8:45pm	7:15pm- 8:30pm

#### Beginning: Monday, November 22, 2021



	Name	Cell Phone	Email
Athletic Director	Charles Kaiser	313-727-7714	ckaiser@stjoan.net
Bowling	Mike Maes	248-506-6237	50mmaes@gmail.com
Cheerleading	Ashley Ciaffone Kristina Kaiser	313-930-8382 313-999-1617	aeciaffone@gmail.com kmkaise@gmail.com
Instructional Boys	Marc Michaels	313-475-2914	Marc.michaels@yahoo.com
Instructional Girls	Mike Murphy	586-243-2906	mmurphy500@yahoo.com
JV Boys #1	Joe Solomon	313-969-9620	josolo5@yahoo.com
JV Boys #2	Rick Lynn	586-596-1650	kingsparty711@yahoo.com
JV Girls	Rod Anderson	<b>313-590-1889</b>	andersonroderick@hotmail.co m
Varsity Boys #1	Sal Causley	313-719-7547	sal@salcausley.com
Varsity Boys #2	Walt Martin	313-378-0057	Walt.j.martin@sbcglobal.net
Varsity Girls	Mike Murphy	586-243-2906	mmurphy500@yahoo.com





# HOME SCHEDULE

catholic youth organization		Basketball 2021-	-22
Sat	12/4	JV1B vs St Germaine	<b>10</b> am
		V2B vs St Paul	11:15am
		V1B vs St Germaine	12:30pm
		V1G vs St Germaine	1:45pm
		JV1G vs St Germaine	3pm
Sat	12/18	JV1B vs Immaculate Conception	<b>10am</b>
		V2B vs Holy Family #4	11:15am
		V1B vs Immaculate Conception	12:30pm
		V1G vs Warren Woods Christian	1:45pm
		JV1G vs Holy Family #2	3pm
Sat	1/8	JV1B vs St Clare	<b>10am</b>
		V2B vs U of D #3	11:15am
		V1B vs St Clare	12:30pm
		V1G vs St Clare	1:45pm
		JV1G vs St Clare	3pm
Sat	1/29	JV1B vs Star of the Sea	<b>10am</b>
		V2B vs St Regis #3	11:15am
		V1B vs Star of the Sea	12:30pm
		V1G vs Star of the Sea	1:45pm
		JV1G vs St Paul #2	3pm
Tue	2/15	JV1B vs St Paul	5pm
		V2B vs St Anne #2	6:15pm
Wed	2/16	JV1G vs St Paul	5pm
-2		V1G vs St Paul	6:15pm
- B-	×	V1B vs St Paul	7:30pm

**Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021** 

## VARSITY BOYS #1



#### **Basketball**

2021-22

#### Thanksgiving Tournament @ St Clare

Sat 12/4 vs St. Germaine 12:30pm

Sat 12/11 @ Star of the Sea TBD

Sat 12/18 vs Immaculate Conception 12:30pm

#### **Christmas Tournament TBD**

Sat 1/8 vs St Clare 12:30pm

Sat 1/15 @ <u>St Paul</u> TBD

Sat 1/22 @ <u>St Germaine</u> 2:15pm

Sat 1/29 vs Star of the Sea 12:30pm

Sat 2/5 @ Immaculate Conception TBD

TBD TBD @ St Clare TBD

Wed 2/16 vs St Paul 7:30pm

**CYO Playoffs TBD** 



**Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021** 

# VARSITY BOYS #2



#### **Basketball**

2021-22

#### Thanksgiving Tournament @ St Germaine

Sat	12/4	BYE	11:15am
Sat	12/4	BYE	11:15am

Sat 12/11 @ <u>St Regis #3</u> TBD

Sat 12/18 vs Holy Family #4 11:15am

#### **Christmas Tournament TBD**

Sat 1/8 vs U of D #3 11:15am

Sat 1/15 @ <u>St Anne #2</u> TBD

Sat 1/22 @ BYE TBD

Sat 1/29 vs St Regis #3 11:15am

Sat 2/5 @ Holy Family #4 2:30pm

Thu 2/10 @ U of D #3 TBD

Tue 2/15 vs St Anne #2 6:15pm

**CYO Playoffs TBD** 



# JV Boys #1



#### **Basketball**

2021-22

Sat	12/4	vs St. Mary, M.C. #2	<b>10am</b>
Sat	12/11	@ Star of the Sea	TBD
Sat	12/18	vs Immaculate Conception	<b>10</b> am
Sat	1/8	vs St Clare	<b>10</b> am
Sat	1/15	@ St Paul	TBD
Sat	1/22	@ St Mary, M.C. #2	TBD
Sat	1/29	vs Star of the Sea	<b>10</b> am
Sat	2/5	@ Immaculate Conception	TBD
Sat	2/12	@ St Clare	TBD
Tue	2/15	vs St Paul	5pm

**End of Season Tournament @ Star of the Sea TBD** 



**Updated: Monday, November 15, 2021** 

# VARSITY GIRLS #1



#### **Basketball**

2021-22

#### Thanksgiving Tournament @ Regina

Sat	12/4	vs St. Germaine	1:45pm
	, .	to oti Germanie	<b>–.</b>

Sat 12/11 @ Star of the Sea TBD

Sat 12/18 vs Warren Woods Christian 1:45pm

#### **Christmas Tournament TBD**

Sat	1/8	vs St Clare	1:45pm

Sat 1/15 @ St Paul TBD

Sat 1/22 @ St Germaine 1pm

Sat 1/29 vs Star of the Sea 1:45pm

Thu 2/3 @ Warren Woods Christian 6:30pm

TBD TBD @ St Clare TBD

Wed 2/16 vs St Paul 6:15pm

**CYO Playoffs TBD** 



# JV GIRLS #1



#### **Basketball**

2021-22

Sat	12/4	vs St Germaine	3pm
Sat	12/11	@ St Paul #2 (Non League)	TBD
Sat	12/18	vs Holy Family Regional #2	3pm
Sat	1/8	vs St Clare	3pm
Sat	1/15	@ <u>St Paul #1</u>	TBD
Sat	1/22	@ St Germaine	11:45am
Sat	1/29	vs St Paul #2 (NL)	3pm
Sat	2/5	@ Holy Family Regional #2	10:10am
Sat	2/12	@ St Clare	TBD
Wed	2/16	vs St Paul	5pm

Post Season Tournament @ Star of the Sea

